Take control of your chemistry
Control multi-device jacketed reaction systems
•  Unattended chemistry  for improved productivity
•  Automatically log your process data
•  Improve safety and reduce manual errors
•  Control any reactor

Software includes:
• 1 Year AVA Care Support
How to order
FREE support for 1st year
• Free priority email and telephone support
• Free set-up and application support
• Free software updates during support period,
keeping software current
Renew AVA Care for another year
RR20144 AVA Care Level 4 - 1 Year
AVA Care Support
Options
AVA is available in four levels
to suit your application
and budget
• The different AVA levels determine the
types of devices that can be controlled
and logged by the software
• Visit www.radleys.com to find out more
AVA Software Kit
RR20308              AVA Level 4 Software Kit - includes:
                              Laptop Controller
                              4 Port Data Hub
                              1 Year AVA Care
AVA Software Only
RR20114              AVA Level 4 Software + 1 Year AVA Care
AVA Care Support
RR20144              AVA Care Level 4 - 1 Year
New Driver Device Integration
RR20217             Driver Configuration Service
Controller
RR20250              Laptop Controller
Data Hub and Accessories
RR20200             4 Port Data Hub
RR20202              2 Port Data Hub
RR20454             Ethernet Switch (enables the use of 4 x Data Hubs,
providing up to 16 x RS232 ports)
Circulators
We offer a full range of circulators, hoses, oils, cables and accessories
for all types of heating/cooling applications. For advice on selecting
the system or accessory you need please contact our sales office.
Overhead Stirrers - with RS232 serial interface
501-61020-00     Hei-TORQUE Precision 100 - (RS232 & USB)
501-62020-00     Hei-TORQUE Precision 200 - (RS232 & USB)
501-64020-00     Hei-TORQUE Precision 400 - (RS232 & USB)
14-007-040-72     RS232 Interface Cable - 9 pin to 9 pin
Syringe Pump Additions Module
RR20504             Syringe Pump Additions Module - which includes:
RR20418             Single Syringe Pump to 60 ml
RR20420             Control Cable, Single Syringe Pump to PC, 2 m
RR20407              Marprene Tubing 1.6 mm Bore 1.6 mm Wall, 5 m
RR139111            Screw Cap with Aperture GL14
RR139113            Silicone Seal with PTFE Washer GL14, 6 mm
RR139091           Adapter Rodaviss, B24 to GL14
RR139095           Adapter Rodaviss, B24 to 2 x GL14
pH Module
RR20502             pH Module - which includes:
RR20424             pH/mV/Temp Meter Portable + Control Cable
(probe not included). Battery operated.
RR20438             Cable, pH Meter to Combination VP Probe, 3 m
RR139087           Adapter Rodaviss B34 to GL25
RR139125           Swivel 12 mm pH Probe Adapter GL25
RR20440             Buffer Solution Certified pH 4.01 +/-0.02 - 500 ml
RR20442             Buffer Solution Certified pH 7.00 +/-0.02 - 500 ml
RR20444             Buffer Solution Certified pH 9.21 +/-0.02 - 500 ml
pH Probes
RR20432             Combination VP pH Probe 325 mm x 12 mm
(100, 250, 500 ml vessels)
RR20434             Combination VP pH Probe 360 mm x 12 mm
(1000 ml vessels)
RR20436             Combination VP pH Probe 425 mm x 12 mm
(2000, 3000, 5000 ml vessels)